licitations

Fé

ASSAP - résultats concours copie vitesse printemps 2019

Titre

Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur

Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur

Monsieur
Monsieur

Madame
Monsieur

Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame

Prénom
Ludania
Kelian Nicolas
Berfin
Mazarine
Euron

Tais

Liv

Emilie
Jérémie Hassan
Dylan

Hugo

Rafael
Vincent

Fabio

Elena
Alicia Andreia
Adnan
Mariana
Bruna
Eldin
Thomas
Amanuel
David
Sabrina
Alexandre
Tom
Tristan
Clément

Kerim
Ahmet

Samantha
Rafael

Tiffany
Gauthier
Ricardo
Kevin
Maria
Leonel
Marjolaine
Christian
Jade
Adel
Arnaud
Adrien
Léa

Nom

Ré
Schenkel
Altun
Hernandez
Gacaferi
Patterson
Villemure
Carruzzo
Salloum
Dos Santos
Martin
Marques
Bétrisey
Ferreira Baéce

Juriens

Cabral Martins
Binjos

Da Silva Parreira
Rodrigues Pinto
Bosnjak

Da Costa
Zeleke

Silva

Miano

Mattei
Darbellay
Nicolle
Perraudin

Binjos
Demir

Truchot
Serafim

Alves
Caloz
Silva Rodrigues
Ferreira
Costa
Cardoso
Varone
Niyibizi
Cretton
Kalid
Glassey
Steiner
Thiébaud

Vitesse

198
197
191
174
152
140
138
136
135
134
131
128
125
124

206
179
160
158
156
148
148
148
143
142
139
128
128
124

152
143

155
149

140
191
160
154
148
147
142
141
140
137
132
132
131

Mention
AB
E
B
B
B
B
B
B
AB
B
AB
E
AB
S

AB
B
B
B
E

B
B

AB
B
B

AB
AB
B
AB

B
B

B
B

B
B
B

m

B
AB
B
B
B
B

S
B
S



